
MON 19 SEP 2016, START TIME 09:15

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS

TEAM

Records

WRJ 30 MAY 2015 Munich (GER)592 YOO Seo Young KOR WC

Records Team

WRJ 22 OCT 2013 Tehran (IRI)1742 PEI Ruijiao; JIANG Ting; QIU Yehan; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1722-67x

1 NOR - Norway
580

586

556

288 292

292 294

280 276

184Standing

196Prone

195

575-20x

KneelingVATNE Jenny1274 97 98

98 98

93 91

187Standing

196Prone

191

574-25x

KneelingSTENE Jenny1273 94 97

99 97

93 94

185Standing

194Prone

194

573-22x

KneelingNESHEIM Regine1271 97 97

95 99

94 91

1719-57x

2 RUS - Russian Federation
566

585

568

282 284

292 293

284 284

190Standing

197Prone

193

580-20x

KneelingBOLDINOVA Daria1313 99 94

99 98

95 95

188Standing

196Prone

186

570-24x

KneelingGALASHINA Anastasiia1320 92 94

98 98

94 94

190Standing

192Prone

187

569-13x

KneelingKHARKOVA Tatiana1325 91 96

95 97

95 95
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TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1696-58x

3 IND - India
578

585

533

286 292

292 293

270 263

185Standing

193Prone

197

575-25x

KneelingNITHYANADAM Gaayathri1162 97 100

96 97

93 92

182Standing

193Prone

191

566-13x

KneelingSONIKA Sonika1179 95 96

96 97

94 88

166Standing

199Prone

190

555-20x

KneelingSINGH Aditi1177 94 96

100 99

83 83

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 7857923D

ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number WC World Cup

WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/19/2016 11:15:30 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/19/2016 11:00:36 AM)
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